DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE
HEADQUARTERS 49TH FIGHTER WING (ACCI
HOLLOMAN AIR FORCE BASE, NEW MEXICO
MEMORANDUM FOR NEW MEXICO ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT
Attn: Mr. Cornelius Amindyas
FROM: 49 CES/CEVR
Hazardous & Radioactive Materials Bureau
P.O. Box 26110

FIGURE IS NOT TO SCALE
13 & 14 c
SIDEWALL "B"
HOLLOMAN AIR FORCE BASE
ADD ITIOH AL SOIL SAMPL IHG PLAt·I
AT300·LBOBU TREt·ICH 4SITE
FIGURE 1
~
2. All ADDI'TIO\IAl SOIL SAf4P LIES Will IE OI!'TAPHD l MROUGM KA \1) AUGERS AriiiP U ~ -:& E E Al'TAC. tl'4 E\I'T n Al 0. f J-oO "TOEPTMS \W/i POSU RW "'HER EWIRO..-U"lAl C:.OR.OI!A110"
'---)
Summary Table of Cadmium Data for Surface Soils (0-1 ')at Trench Four, 300-Pound OBU
Sample Number Location on Map Collection Date Value (I)
OBU04S07 7 9-Mar-98 0.5 NO
OBU04S09 9 9-Mar-98 0.55 NO
OBU04SI1 11 1 0-Mar-98 0.5 NO
OBU04S13 13 1 0-Mar-98 0.55 NO
OBU04S15 15 1 0-Mar-98 5.9 =
OBU04S17 17 1 0-Mar-98 0.5 NO
OBU04S19 19 1 0-Mar-98 2.2 =
OBU04S21 21 10-Mar-98 0.55 NO
OBU04S23 23 26-Jan-00 1.4 =
OBU04S24 24 26-Jan-00 1.1 =
OBU04S25 25 26-Jan-00 1.8 =
OBU04S26 26 26-Jan-00 0.45 NO
OBU04S27 27 26-Jan-00 5.5 =
OBU04S28 28 26-Jan-00 1.5 =
OBU04S29 29 26-Jan-00 0.43 NO
OBU04S30 30 26-Jan-00 1.1 =
Notes:
(J) = For nondetections , half of the detection lim it was used for calculating the UCL.
NA = not available
NO = nondetection